Tidligere vinnere av positivprisen:

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Halerafossens Festelige Menneskeforening
Bete Beitski AS
Bragerhaug AS
Vassfarfoten

Solheim Kristen Turistheim
Begna Bruk

Ikke utdelt

Ikke utdelt

Svein Breen

Jan Bragerhaug

Ute og Tor Tronrud
Ole Arne Kvalshaugen
Andreas Raheim

Nils Arne Bergsund
Vidar Stavedal

Ola Kleven

Ikke utdelt

Ikke utdelt

Edel Bakken

Havard Sukke

Promek

Valdrestunet Matsenter
Heidi Moen

Joker Hedalen
Matkroken Reinli

Sjur Olmhus

Valdres Mathus
Bakeriet i Bagn

Valdres Skigaard
Fekjeer Psykriatriske Senter
Norsk Massivtre
Begnadalen Dagligvare



